
The Campaign for All Saints’ – Letter of Intent 

All Saints’ Episcopal Church is a registered 501(c)(3) with tax identification number 750945880. Payments are tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law. 
All Saints’ Episcopal Church | 4936 Dexter Avenue | Fort Worth, TX | 76107-3742 | https://www.asecfw.org/  

Date:______________________ 
Contact Information 

Name(s): __________________________________________________________________________ 

Address:  __________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ____________________________    State: ___________________    Zip: ___________________ 

Phone: ____________________________    Email: _________________________________________ 

I/We wish to make a gift to the FOR ALL THE SAINTS’ CAMPAIGN. I/We understand that collected funds in excess of 
those necessary to support the building and/or renovation of a property will be put towards other church funds 
as church leadership may see fit. 

I/We are pleased to commit the following:

Recognition Note: Gift amounts are confidential and will never be listed on donor recognition materials. 

□ I/We wish to be listed in all donor recognition materials as: _________________________________

□ I/We wish to remain anonymous

□ My gift is in Honor/Memory of: _____________________________________

Please make checks payable to All Saints’ Episcopal Church and include “Capital Campaign” in the memo line. 
Please direct all questions regarding payment options and securities transfers to Kyle Mankin, Business 
Manager, at kyle@asecfw.org or 817-732-1424. 

5-Year Pledge Annually Monthly 

$_______ $______ 

$3,000 $250 

$2,400 $200 

$2,000 $167 

$1,500 $125 

$1,200 $100 

 $________

 $15,000

 $12,000

 $10,000

 $7,500

 $6,000

 $3,000 $600 $50 

Payment Method 

 Credit Card – Please initiate online 
https://www.asecfw.org/give

 Direct Debit – Please initiate online 
https://www.asecfw.org/give

 Check – Please note “Capital 
Campaign” in memo line

 Gift of Stock – Contact parish office for 
more information (817-732-1424)

Payment Schedule 

Monthly

 Annually

 Other: _________________

Total Pledge: ______________________ 

Amount Enclosed: _________________ 

Balance: _________________________ 

https://www.asecfw.org/
mailto:kyle@asecfw.org

	CC2025 Pledge form
	All Saints' Campaign Pledge Form[63]

	Date: 
	Names: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	5Year Pledge: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: Off
	15000: Off
	12000: Off
	10000: Off
	7500: Off
	6000: Off
	3000: Off
	Total Pledge: 
	Amount Enclosed: 
	Balance: 
	undefined_3: 
	IWe wish to be listed in all donor recognition materials as: Off
	IWe wish to remain anonymous: Off
	My gift is in HonorMemory of: Off
	Note Gift amounts are confidential and will never be listed on donor recognition materials: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off


