

## The Campaign for All Saints' – Letter of Intent

			Date:
Contact Information			
Name(s):			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:		Email:	
those necessary to sup as church leadership	pport the building and may see fit.	or renovation of a p	e understand that collected funds in excess of roperty will be put towards other church funds
I/We are pleased to commit the following:			Payment Method
5-Year Pledge	Annually	Monthly	☐ Credit Card – Please initiate online
□ \$	\$	\$	https://www.asecfw.org/give 
□ \$15,000 — .	\$3,000	\$250	☐ Direct Debit – Please initiate online
□ \$12,000	\$2,400	\$200	<pre>https://www.asecfw.org/give □ Check – Please note "Capital</pre>
□ \$10,000	\$2,000	\$167	Campaign" in memo line
□ \$7,500	\$1,500	\$125	☐ Gift of Stock — Contact parish office for
□ \$6,000	\$1,200	\$100	more information (817-732-1424)
□ \$3,000	\$600	\$50	Payment Schedule
Total Pledge:			☐ Monthly
Amount Enclosed:			☐ Annually
Balance:			, □ Other:
Recognition Note:	Gift amounts are confi	idential and will never	be listed on donor recognition materials.
☐ I/We wish to be	listed in all donor re	cognition materials	as:
☐ I/We wish to rer	main anonymous		
☐ My gift is in Hor	nor/Memory of:		

Please make checks payable to **All Saints' Episcopal Church** and include **"Capital Campaign"** in the memo line. Please direct all questions regarding payment options and securities transfers to Kyle Mankin, Business Manager, at <a href="mailto:kyle@asecfw.org">kyle@asecfw.org</a> or 817-732-1424.